THE CITY OF FROSTBURG
Ethics Commission Meeting Agenda

Thursday, February 12, 2026 at 4:00 PM

Frostburg Municipal Center Meeting Room 100
37 S. Broadway, Frostburg, MD 21532

Call to Order

New Business

Introductions

Review: 2026 Municipal Election Schedule.

Discussion: Process and Timeline for Reviewing Candidate Disclosure Forms.

Discussion: Clarifications and Questions About the Disclosure Form.

moo® >

Open Discussion.
Adjournment




City of Frostburg

2026 ELECTION SCHEDULE
Wednesday, January 5, 2026
Friday, March 20, 2026
Tuesday, April 28, 2026
Tuesday, April 28, 2026

Tues., April 28 — Fri. May 8, 2026
Tuesday, April 28, 2026
Monday, May 4, 2026

Tuesday, June 2, 2026

Tuesday, June 2, 2026

Tuesday, June 2, 2026
Tuesday, June 2, 2026
Wed.,, June 3 - Thurs., June 4

Friday, June 12, 2026

Friday, June 12, 2026

Friday, June 12, 2026

Tuesday, June 16, 2026

Section 2, Item B.

Certificate of Candidacy forms available and accepted at City Hall
Filing Deadline for Candidates

Specimen ballot available online and front of City Hall

Filing Deadline for Write-in Candidates

Ballot mailing date(s)

Ballot Box Opens at 8 am — 37 Broadway, Police Lobby

Deadline for Voter Registration

Replacement Ballot may be obtained up to 7:00 pm

Election Day

Ballot box closes at 7 pm - 37 Broadway, Police Lobby
Mailed ballots must be postmarked on or before June 2, 2026
CANVAS1-10 am to 4 pm, will resume 10 am 6/4 as necessary

10 am - Deadline to receive ballots by mail, must be postmarked on
or before June 2, 2026.

CANVAS2-10amto?

Board of Elections to certify results of election to City Administrator
no earlier than 11 am and no later than 11:59 pm.

Election results entered into the record at the Mayor and Council
Meeting (5:30 pm)

All deadlines are at 4 pm of the day listed unless otherwise specified.

Board of Elections: John O'Rorke, Chair; Tom Bowling; Bradley Brandon
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